TacticalTactical
Military Shelter LightingMilitary Shelter Lighting
0031 - 341360111www.betalight-tactical.com info@betalight-tactical.com
0031 - 341360111
IR Beacon
Dual mode

IPX4
Model 422010Model 422010SPECIFICATION
Part number configuration
Length
S - custom
1 - 400 mm
2 - 600 mm
3 - 800 mm
Blackout colour
S - Custom
0 - none
1 - Red
2 - Blue
3 - Green
Bracket
MSTO - No bracket
MST1 - Bracket
MST2 - Corner bracket
MST3 - Hooked bracket
Custom
On request
ACCESSORIES
+31 - 341360111
LED LINEAR LIGHT
Dual mode linear interior light
Model 422010Model 422010SHELTER LIGHT ACCESSOIRES
Part Number
  422010-01   - Without backup battery1.
  422010-02   - Rechargable backup battery2.
  422010-CB   - Control box3.
  422010-BB   - Battery box4.
  422010-CS1 - Power Cable5.
  422010-CS2 - Power Cable Daisy Chain6.
  422010-CS5 - Signal Cable Daisy Chain 7.
  422010-CS4 - Signal Cable Door switch8.
  DTP18650X  - Backup battery9.
422010-CS3 - not used in the drawing
How to order:
422010-CS1-270: Power cable in 270 cm
Black out colour
S- Custom
1 - Red
2 - Blue
3 - Green
Colour
S - Custom
1 - Black anodizing
2 - Natural anodizing
Connector
S - Custom
1 - Cable without connector
2 - 282087-1 AMP
3 - 282105-1 AMP
Voltage
S - Custom
A - 12 VDC
B - 24 VDC
+31 - 341360111
Notes
This product is used with control box 420017
*This number will be assigned by the manufacture if
you choose (S) in of the steps of the configuration.
** Controller on the next page
LED LINEAR LIGHT
Description
Light output
Secondary colour
Programmable
Housing Colour
Input voltage
Length
Housing Material
Lens colour
Mounting Type
Operation Temp
Connector or Wiring
Standards
Linear interior light 60 or 140 cm Dual mode Linear interior light
200 lumen
Blue, red, green
Yes
Black, grey
12 & 24 V DC
20, 40, 60 or 140 cm
Aluminium
PMMA Diffusing Lens
Universal Mount
-40 °C  to 65 °C
3 different options
Compatible with MIL-STD-461E
Compatible with MIL-STD-810
Model 420017Model 420017SPECIFICATION
Part number configuration
420017-03   (40 cm)
420017-04   (20 cm)
Description
Dual mode Linear interior light, 140 cm
Dual mode Linear interior light,   60 cm
Dual mode Linear interior light,   40 cm
Dual mode Linear interior light,   20 cm
Part No.
420017-01
420017-02
420017-03
420017-04
MODEL 420017
X
+31 - 341360111
Notes
*This number will be assigned by the manufacture if
you choose (S) in of the steps of the configuration.
LED LINEAR LIGHT
Description
Programmable
Housing Colour
Input voltage
Dimesnions
Housing Material
Mounting Type
Operation Temp
Connector or Wiring
Standards
LED Linear control boxLED Linear control box
Yes
Black, grey
12 & 24 V DC
30 x 92 x 70 mm
Aluminium
Universal Mount
-40 °C  to 65 °C
3 different options
IP 54 sealing
Compatible with MIL-STD-461E
Compatible with MIL-STD-810
Model 420017-KKModel 420017-KKSPECIFICATION
Part number configuration
Switching
S- Custom
1 - Membrame switch
2 - Without membrame switch
Colour
S- Custom
1- RAL 9005 ( Jet black)
2- RAL 9016 (Traffic White)
3- RAL 6014  (Yellow / Olive)
Connector
S- Custom
1- Cable without connector
2- Input   282087-1 AMP
    Output 282105-1 AMP
Voltage
S - Custom
A - 12 VDC
B - 24 VDC
Modules #
S   - Custom
10 - Single module
20 - Double module
30 - Three modules
40 - Four modules
50 - Five modules
Blackout colour
S- Custom
1- Red
2- Blue
3- Green
INTERIOR LIGHTSINTERIOR LIGHTS
Compact Dome Light, programmable
dimmable
SPECIFICATIONModel 420016Model 420016
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
+31 - 341360111
Description
Compact dome light, 12V
Compact dome light, 10 - 32V
Part No.
420016-01
420016-02
MODEL 420016
Description
Light output
Beam
Input voltage
Power consumption
Housing colour
Height
Width
Depth
Housing material
Lens colour
Mounting type
Connector or wiring
Standards
Compact dome light, programmable,
dimmable and with blackout function
95 cd / 196 Lux at 100 cm
Flood
10 to 32 V DC
9.71 Watt
6 colour options
196
96
22
Aluminium
PMMA Diffusing Lens
Universal Mount
6 different options
IP54, MIL-STD-1275D
Compatible with MIL-STD-461E
Compatible with MIL-STD-810 F
Colour
S- Custom
1- RAL 9005 (black)
2- RAL 9016 (White)
3- RAL 6014 (Yellow Olive)
4- RAL 6015 (Black Olive)
5- RAL 6019 (Pastel Green)
6- RAL 1019 (Grey Beige)
7- RAL 8025 (Pale Brown)
Connector
S- Custom
1- Cable without connector
2- MS3112E8-3P
3- MS3112E8-4P
4- 282087-1 AMP
5- 282105-1 AMP
6- 120-8551-005 (Sure Seal)
7- DTM04-6P Deutsch connector
Voltage
S- Custom
A- 12 VDC
B- 24 VDC
C- 10-32 VDC **
Notes
*This number will be assigned by the manufacture if you

420018-01
MODEL 420018
Part number configuration
12 - 24V Map light, NVG Compatible
90 degrees
Red, blue, green, none
30, 40 or 50 cm
380.20 mm
PMMA
Diffusing lens
Aluminium
7 different options
-45 °C / 85 °C
MIL-STD 461E
MIL-STD 810F
IP56
Description
Light angle
Blackout
Neck length
Height
Outer Lens Material
Outer Lens Colour
Housing Material
Housing Colour
Operating Temp
Standards
Notes
*This number will be assigned by the manufacture if you
choose (S) in of the steps of the configuration.
** 420018-01 Membrame switch / with blackout
     420018-02 Membrame switch / without blackout
     420018-03 Potentiometer / with blackout
     420018-04 Potentiometer / without blackout
Blackout colour
S- Custom
1- Red
2- Blue
3- Green
Colour
S- Custom
1- RAL 9005 ( Jet black)
2- RAL 9016 (Traffic White)
3- RAL 6014  (Yellow / Olive)
4- RAL 6015 (Black Olive)
5- RAL 6019 (Pastel Green)
6- RAL 1019 (Grey Beige)
7- RAL 8025 (Pale Brown)
Connector
S- Custom
1- Cable without connector
2- MS3111E8-3P
3- 282105-1 AMP
4- 282087-1 AMP
Voltage
S - Custom
A - 12 VDC
B - 24 VDC
Neck length
1-30 cm
2- 40cm
3- 50cm
SEARCH LIGHTS
Charge equipment
S- Custom
1- Charge Dock
2- With cable and car plug
     Standard CB6-10SL-4SN
Colour
S- Custom
1- RAL 9005 (black)
2- RAL 9016 (White)
3- RAL 6014 (Yellow Olive)